CASENO

PUD-1962
PUD-1962
PUD-1962
PUD-1962
PUD-1962
PUD-1962
PUD-1962
PUD-1962
PUD-1962
PUD-1962
PUD-1962
PUD-1962
PUD-1962

NAME

WBF&B, PC, Kaitlyn Turner

Stiner Brothers, LLC

Belshalat Company

Village OKC Holdings, LLC

Jackson Michael A.

Putt Kevin & Lisa Co. Trs., Putt Family Trust
204 Cain Properties, LLC Series 1

Red Earth Holding, LLC

Oklahoma Association of Electric Cooperatives, Inc.
Myriad Systems

Lippert Enterprises

Chase Farm Limited Partnership c/o Chase Farm Management, Inc.

The Chase Farm c/o Chase Farm Mngnt., Inc.

ADDRESS

522 Colcord Dr.

1236 NW 4th St.

PO Box 75404

4225 N. Ridge Rd.
20377 Deer Hollow Dir.

10301 Forest Meadow Dir.

434 W. El Paso
41404 Vargas Rd.
PO Box 54309

3901 Technology Dr.
PO Box 17450

1321 Sherwood Ln.
1321 Sherwood Ln.

CITY

Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Wichita, KS
Edmond, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Broken Arrow, OK
Freemont, CA
Oklahoma City, OK
Paducah, KY
Oklahoma City, OK
Nichols Hills, OK
Nichols Hills, OK

ZIPCODE
73102
73106
73147
67205
73012
73151
74012
94539
73154
42001
73136
73116
73116



